Leadership

2020-2021 SESSION SCHEDULE

Classes will be held virtually twice a month from 2:30 - 5:00 pm on the first and third
Wednesday (subject to change). Classes will feature regional and national expert speakers and
community leaders, as well as small group discussions and creative activities. In addition, there
will be opportunities for small in-person gatherings to explore cultural venues, experience the

arts firsthand and network with cohort members.

1/ INTRO TO THE PROGRAM & THE ARTS
Wednesday, September 23, 2020
2:30 - 5:00 pm

2|INCLUSION & EQUITY
Wednesday, October 7, 2020
2:30 - 5:00 pm

3| BOARD GOVERNANCE BASICS
Wednesday, October 21, 2020
2:30 - 5:00 pm

4| LEGAL DUTIES
Wednesday, November 4, 2020
2:30 - 5:00 pm

5| FISCAL STEWARDSHIP
Wednesday, November 18, 2020
2:30 - 5:00 pm

6| ARTS & SOCIAL JUSTICE
Wednesday, December 2, 2020
2:30 - 5:00 pm

7| FUNDRAISING (PART 1)
Wednesday, January 6, 2021
2:30 - 5:00 pm

8| FUNDRAISING (PART 2)
Wednesday, January 20, 2021
2:30 - 5:00 pm

9| BUILDING BETTER BOARDS (PART 1)
Wednesday, February 3, 2021
2:30 - 5:00 pm

10| BUILDING BETTER BOARDS (PART 2)
Wednesday, February 17, 2021
2:30 - 5:00 pm

11|ADVOCACY
Wednesday, March 3, 2021
2:30 - 5:00 pm

12| CREATIVE INDUSTRIES
Wednesday, March 17, 2021
2:30 - 5:00 pm

13| ARTS & BUSINESS
Wednesday, April 7, 2021
2:30 - 5:00 pm

14| ARTS & HEALING
Wednesday, April 21, 2021
2:30 - 5:00 pm

15| LEADERSHIP SKILLS & WHAT’S NEXT
Wednesday, May 5, 2021
2:30 - 5:00 pm

16| GRADUATION & BOARD FAIR
Wednesday, May 19, 2021
2:30 - 5:00 pm



